May 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Strength
Testing @
Clarkson.
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
Weight Weight Weight Lifting Weight Lifting
Lifting 6:30- Lifting @ @ Clarkson. @ Leigh.
7:30 am Leigh Program Camp Program Camp
gn. 8:00-9:30 am | 8:00-9:30 am
Black - Red - Blue - Green -
Everyone. |Football. |Basketball | Youth.

2018 Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com




June 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
Schedule: Tues & Fri | Wed - Off | Weight 1 2
Mon & - day. Room
Thurs - Clarkson. Closed
Leigh. June 6-8
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Summer Pre-Hastings | Hastings Hastings Hastings
League @ Camp @ Camp Camp Camp
Norfolk. Clarkson 6-8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Summer JV Camp @ Lil" Pats Lil" Pats
League @ Cross Camp @ Camp @
Norfolk. County. Clarkson. Clarkson.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Summer Varsity Team Varsity Team
League @ Camp @ Camp @
Norfolk. Clarkson. West Point.

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Summer Varsity Team | JV Team 5 on 5 Passing
League @ Camp @ Camp @ League.
Norfolk. Shelby. Clarkson.
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July 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

Open Gym @
Clarkson
7:00 pm

3

4

5

6
50n5
Passing
League.

7

9

Open Gym @
Clarkson
7:00 pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Open Gym @
Clarkson
7:00 pm

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Patriot Finals
@ Clarkson
7:00 pm

24

25

26

27

28

29

FB
Conditioning
Week.

30
Youth FB
Camp
Strength
Testing

31
Youth FB
Camp
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August 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
FB Team
Meeting 6:00
Clarkson.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
FB Practice
Begins.
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
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