May 2018							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16 Strength Testing @ Clarkson.	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27 Weight Lifting 6:30- 7:30 am	28	29 Weight Lifting @ Leigh.	30 Weight Lifting @ Clarkson. Program Camp 8:00-9:30 am	31 Weight Lifting @ Leigh. Program Camp 8:00-9:30 am			
Black – Everyone.	Red – Football.	Blue – Basketball	Green – Youth.				

June 2018							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Schedule: Mon & Thurs – Leigh.	Tues & Fri - Clarkson.	Wed - Off day.	Weight Room Closed June 6-8		1	2	
3	4 Summer League @ Norfolk.	5 Pre-Hastings Camp @ Clarkson 6-8	6 Hastings Camp	7 Hastings Camp	8 Hastings Camp	9	
10	11 Summer League @ Norfolk.	JV Camp @ Cross County.	13 Lil' Pats Camp @ Clarkson.	14 Lil' Pats Camp @ Clarkson.	15	16	
17	18 Summer League @ Norfolk.	19	20 Varsity Team Camp @ Clarkson.	21	Varsity Team Camp @ West Point.	23	
24	25 Summer League @ Norfolk.	26 Varsity Team Camp @ Shelby.	JV Team Camp @ Clarkson.	28	29 5 on 5 Passing League.	30	

July 2018							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	Open Gym @ Clarkson 7:00 pm	3	4	5	6 5 on 5 Passing League.	7	
8	9 Open Gym @ Clarkson 7:00 pm	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16 Open Gym @ Clarkson 7:00 pm	17	18	19	20	21	
22	Patriot Finals @ Clarkson 7:00 pm	24	25	26	27	28	
29 FB Conditioning Week.	30 Youth FB Camp Strength Testing	31 Youth FB Camp					

August 2018							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1 FB Team Meeting 6:00 Clarkson.	2	3	4	
5	6 FB Practice Begins.	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		